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United around food data

Loacker Quadratini Cinnamon 18x250g

Quadratini Cinnamon 18x250g

P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N

Crispy wafer cubes with cinnamon cream filling

Brand Loacker

Manufacturer Product Code EF13542-019

Effective Date May 21, 2024

Product Type Food

Product Category Crisps & Snacks

Storage Type Ambient

Erudus ID 4e3c659c723a4984bc42e6e6797622fc

Specification Type Generic

Inner Component GTIN 8000380202911

Outer Case GTIN 8000380202904

I N G R E D I E N T S Ingredient Declaration
Crispy wafer cubes with cinnamon cream filling (74%).

WHEAT Flour, Coconut Oil, Glucose Syrup, Whey Powder (MILK), Sugar, SOY Flour, Skimmed MILK Powder, BARLEY Malt Extract, Fat-
Reduced Cocoa, Whole MILK Powder, Raising Agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Disodium Diphosphate), Cinnamon Powder
0.2% in the cream filling, Emulsifier SOY Lecithins, Salt, Concentrated Apple Juice, Cinnamon Oil, HAZELNUTS, Bourbon Vanilla
Pods.

A L L E R G E N S Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac No

Cereals Containing Gluten Yes

Barley Yes

Oats No

Rye No

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes

Crustacea No

Eggs No

Fish No

Lupin No

Milk Yes

Molluscs No

Mustard No

Nuts (Tree) Yes

Almond nuts May Contain

Brazil nuts No

Cashew nuts No

Hazelnuts Yes

Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No

Pecan nuts No

Pistachio nuts No

Walnuts No

Peanuts May Contain

Sesame Seeds No

Soybeans Yes

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No

Risk Source:

Allergen Statement On Pack

Contains Wheat, Barley, Milk, Soy and Hazelnuts. May contain Peanuts and Almonds.

Suitable for Suitable for Suitable for
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D I E T

S U I TA B I L I T Y
Vegan Diet No Vegetarian Diet Suitable for

Halal Diet Suitable for Kosher Diet Suitable for

N U T R I T I O N A L

I N F O R M AT I O N

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
2134 kJ
510 kcal

25%

Fat

25 g
HIGH
36%

Saturates

21 g
HIGH
105%

Sugars

29 g
HIGH
32%

Salt

0.44 g
MED
7%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 510kcal / 2134kJ

Nutrient per 100g RI per 100g

Energy (kJ) 2134 kJ 25%

Energy (kcal) 510 kcal 26%

Fat 25 g 36%

  of which Saturates 21 g 105%

Carbohydrate 61 g 23%

  of which Sugars 29 g 32%

Protein 8.7 g 17%

Salt 0.44 g 7%

H A N D L I N G  &

S T O R AG E

I N F O R M AT I O N

Directions For Use

ready for consumption

Storage Instructions

keep dry and cool

O R I G I N Product Country of Origin/Place of

Provenance

Austria

M A R K E T I N G

I N F O R M AT I O N
Marketing Description

Five crispy wafers and four layers of cinnamon cream offer a dreamworld experience. All the best of winter right from the first

bite.

C O N TAC T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Address

Euro Food Brands Limited
1-4 Kimbell Mews
Humfrey Lane, Boughton
Northampton
Northamptonshire
NN2 8XB
United Kingdom

P: (Phone) 01604821200

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the

information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

http://erudus.com/
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We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.


